Position Name

1 Matthew

2 Jessica

3 Joshua

4 Kalib

5 Charlotte
6 Catherine
7 Alex

8 Lea

9 Chris

10 Eleanor
11 Lloyd

12 Hallie

13 Cyan

14 Gavin

15 Esme

16 Naomi

17 John

18 Emma millie

POPPY FUN RUN

12 Nov 2017
OVERALL RESULTS

TURNER
FRICK
TURNER
COPE
TURNER
TURNER
FRICK
FRICK
FRICK
LYDDIATT
THORN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
COPE
COPE
GLEADALL
PENSON

Time Number

20.00 493
22.44 430
23.14 494
23.49 498
24.45 495
24.46 492
26.09 431
28.47 429
28.55 432
29.53 497
30.07 496
36.05 487
37.36 486
37.38 488
40.18 499
40.19 421
40.25 500
41.20 420

Cat & Age
Boys 10
Girls 10
Boys 12
Boys 9
Girls 7
Women 41
Boys 11
Girls 7
Men 41
Girls 10
Boys 8
Girls 12
Girls 9
Men 33
Girls 5
Girls

Men 36
Girls

Club/Town

Sleaford Striders
Boston & District
Sleaford Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Boston & District
Boston & District
Boston & District
Boston & District
Boston & District
Unattached
Unattached

Halmer Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Boston & District
Boston & District

AC
AC
AC

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

AC
AC



